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SCURRED

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

WRF 911 FINAL TEST 315K {HYP}

WRF 44588 LADY OHIYO RED 84E {HYP} (P43792967)

WEBER ROSE FARMS LLC

F WRF FINAL TEST 911 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43993719)

F FINAL TEST 722 {CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43782451)
EFBEEF TFL U208 TESTED X651 ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43091736)

F MS YORK 567 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43570786)

F MS HOMETOWN 525 {DOD,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF} (P43569991)
F MS PAYBACK 290 (43268519)

WRF 117F MISS TOMAHAWK 220H {HYP} (P44122222)

WRF 64D TOMAHAWK 117F {DLF,HYF,IEF,MDF,DBF} (P43896214)
WRF 4R PROOF 64D {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDF,DBF} (P43683091)

CHF CBT 3001 BUTTERCUP 5008 (P43595496)

/S RED BULL 44588 {DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF} (P43566212)

SLONE S12 9N 1001 NANCY {HYP} (P43132445)

BULLSEX:NAME:
CALVED: LE: REGISTRY NUMBER:

ANIMAL
PERFORMANCE

Yr. Scr. Cir. (cm)

Daughters Calves Ratio Daughters
1 99.0

TATTOO RE:

+0.27
(.03)
+0.33
(.10)
+0.18
(.03)

315K
BREEDER: OWNER(S):

ANIMAL

SIRE

DAM

NUMBER AVERAGES

+1.0
(.15)
+10.1
(.36)
+2.8
(.15)

+1.7
(.33)
+1.7
(.63)
+1.7
(.33)

+54
(.24)

+97
(.22)

+60
(.52)

+108
(.52)

+56
(.25)

+95
(.23)

-4.8
(.14)

+0.7
(.13)

+0.032
(.03)

+0.42
(.03)

+2.2
(.35)

+0.6
(.37)

+0.032
(.10)

+0.41
(.10)

-6.3
(.16)

+0.9
(.14)

+0.032
(.03)

+0.45
(.03)

+25
(.11)

+52
(-)

+31
(.29)

+61
(-)

+20
(.15)

+48
(-)

HPS:

Fat Depth (%)
Ribeye Area (%)

IMF (%)

NJW 73S W18 HOMETOWN 10Y ET {SOD,CHB,DLF,HYF,IEF,MSUDF,MDC} (P43214853)

SECRETARY, AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION

Sire:

Dam:

PERFORMANCE AS OF:

SIRE
PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES DAM

PERFORMANCE NUMBER AVERAGES

+$465
(-)

+$621
(-)

+$306
(-)

BII$
+$551

(-)
+$724

(-)
+$381

(-)

CHB$
+$132

(-)
+$144

(-)
+$120

(-)

MARB
EPD

SC
EPD

MCE
EPD

MG
EPD

FAT
EPD

REA
EPD

MM
EPD

BW
EPD

CE
EPD

WW
EPD

YW
EPD

BMI$DMI
EPD

SCF
EPD

MCW
EPD

UDDR
EPD

TEAT
EPD

CW
EPD

+0.2
(.08)
+0.5
(.16)
+0.3
(.09)

+23.7
(.12)
+34.0
(.31)
+13.4
(.15)

+79
(.14)
+81
(.35)
+78
(.22)

+1.40
(.18)
+1.40
(.43)
+1.40
(.29)

+1.40
(.18)
+1.50
(.45)
+1.40
(.30)

+67
(.03)
+74
(.10)
+68
(.03)

1

PROGENY PROGENY PROGENY

EPD
VALUES

AMERICAN HEREFORD ASSOCIATION
PERFORMANCE PEDIGREE

11500 N Ambassador Drive, Suite 410, Kansas City, Missouri 64153

Apr 27, 2024

Feb 01, 2022

Animal: WRF 911 FINAL TEST 315K {HYP} (P44340087)

Birth Wt. (%) 102.0 100.0 39 108.0 1
Weaning Wt. (%) 87.0 107.0 29 108.0 1
Yearling Wt. (%) 123.0 5

Yearling Ht. (Frame)

DaughtersCalves Ratio RatioCalves

https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=cekTWcYw7IqpuQxLqNokJA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/MemberSearch/MemberDetailView?key=yTi2Dt4xQw0dXXI0/oN70Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=/AKbckt1nXTcx%2B7OsF%2B2uQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hcztIOex8Jpi%2BTZ3UFOEqg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=tebDvN2nXN6FsTqrcqmpPg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LYYX5dTZHkALkKIR6AzUjA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=LMo8NfDrFTHlEgU2G0eExw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=e4ii3XDJ4V6P31fdc8eJsA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hKRkqNblR01tQNYKzf7Mwg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Wfsz52BkezYDXufZAszpkg%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=q/vkGCCmOomlz5WINlzG0Q%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=z1n1AYGXqQ577fepDgnhSQ%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=Nvq36nwIzuToQ0Oj1wbE2A%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R96ESEDBZnpe%2BRUMdy03%2BA%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=R%2BNrhLIMGdhGHuVN3mYSGw%3D%3D
https://www.myherd.org/web/USHF/Animal/Enquiry?key=hE5W4Szaz6%2BwS2WKLqyWqw%3D%3D

